
SrNo

. Student Details Father Name College Roll No. Username Password

1 Aarti Sanjay 3055020004 262623 aarti

2 Anita Lila Ram 3055020023 312249 anita

3 Divya Mukesh 3055020026 262626 divya

4 Ekta Suresh Kumar 3050020015 312243 ekta

5 Jyoti Kumari Musadi Lal 3055020014 312124 jyotikumari

6 Kavita Mahaveer Prasad 3055020021 312247 kavita

7 Kavita Kumari Mani Ram 3055020008 312240 kavitakumari

8 Luxmi Rajesh Kumar 3055020016 312193 luxmi

9 Mintu Khyali Ram 3055020017 312244 mintu

10 Monika Vishnu 3055020006 262624 monika

11 Neelam Saini Nagarmal 3055020005 312239 neelamsaini

12 Neetu Kumari Vijay Singh 3055020018 312245 neetukumari

13 Nisha Deshraj 3055020002 312238 nisha

14 Pooja Jaiprakash 3055020003 262622 pooja

15 Pooja Dharampal 3055020007 312191 pooja

16 Ravina Sunder Lal 3055020022 312248 ravina

17 Rekha Kumari Govind 3055020024 312250 rekhakumari

18 Saksham Rajesh Khatana 3055020001 312237 saksham

19 Sapna Kumari Ranbir Singh 3055020009 312241 sapnakumari

20 Sarita Pawan Kumar 3055020013 312192 sarita

21 Seema Khem Chand 3055020011 312123 seema

22 Shivani Sheesh Ram 3055020010 312242 shivani

23 Sushma Sikandar 3055020012 262625 sushma

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) ( III)


